Sunday
4:00-6:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
0:30-7:30 p.m.

7:30-8:30 p.m.

Monday
7:15 a.m.
7:30-8:30 a.m.

9:00-Noon

11:30-1:00 p.m.
2:00-5:00 p.m.

2:30-4:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:45-8:45 p.m.
Tuesday
7:15 a.m.
7:30-8:30 a.m.

9:00-Noon

11:30-1:00 p.m.

MO-RANCH

AR.T. @ Mo
July 16-21, 2023

Check-In

Dinner

Welcome, Mini-Course Sign-Up
Opportunities, Announcements & Worship

Workshops

*Parents: pick child(ren) up no later than 8:45 p.m.*
Coffee is available in the Mabee Building 24/7

Morning Prayer (~15-25 minutes)

Breakfast
Workshops

*Parents: drop off your child(ren) in the morning
and pick them up no later than 12:15 p.m.*

Lunch

Mini Courses
High Ropes

available for those interested

must arrive before 2:45 p.m.
*minor(s) must have an adult accompany them*

Dinner

Set-up Art Fair & Auction

Worship

Outdoor Art Fair & Auction

Morning Prayer (~15-25 minutes)

Breakfast
Workshops

*Parents: drop off your child(ren) in the morning
and pick them up no later than 12:15 p.m.*

Lunch

*Schedule subject to change

1L ocation

Drive thru at Wynne-
Flato Parking Lot

King Dining Hall

Dishman Auditorium

Various

Prayer Tank
King Dining Hall

Various

King Dining Hall

Vatious

High Ropes Course

King Dining Hall
Grace Room
Dishman Auditorium

Grace Room

Prayer Tank
King Dining Hall

Various

King Dining Hall



2:00-5:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
0:45 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
Wednesday
7:15 a.m.
7:30-8:30 a.m.

9:00-Noon

11:30-1:00 p.m.

2:00-5:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
Thursday

7:15 a.m.
7:30-8:30 a.m.

9:00-Noon

11:30-1:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30-9:00 p.m.
Friday
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:30-9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Mini Courses
Dinner

Worship
Pool Party

Morning Prayer (~15-25 minutes)

Breakfast
Workshops

*Parents: drop off your child(ren) in the morning
and pick them up no later than 12:15 p.m.*

Lunch
Mini Courses
BBQ Dinner

Worship

Yard Games and S’mores

Morning Prayer (~15-25 minutes)
Breakfast
Workshops

*Parents: drop off your child(ren) in the morning
and pick them up no later than 12:15 p.m.*

TLunch

*Schedule subject to change
Various

King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel
Pool

Prayer Tank
King Dining Hall

Various

King Dining Hall
Vatious
Riverfront Picnic Area

Dishman Auditorium

Playground area at
Westview classrooms

Prayer Tank
King Dining Hall

Various

King Dining Hall

Main Auditorium open to set-up for Final Art Show
(Doors will be locked at 8:30 p.m. & re-open at 8 a.m.)

Dinner
Worship

Movie — Encanto

Breakfast
Final preparations for the show

Participant Art Show & Closing Worship

King Dining Hall
Chapel on the Hill

Dishman Auditorium

King Dining Hall
Main Auditorium

Main Auditorium

Housing checkout is at 11:00 a.m., please plan accordingly with your scheduled events.



