

A.R.T. @ Mo July 16-21, 2023

Sunday		Location
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Check-In	Drive thru at Wynne- Flato Parking Lot
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30-7:30 p.m.	Welcome, Mini-Course Sign-Up Opportunities, Announcements & Worship	Dishman Auditorium
7:30-8:30 p.m.	Workshops *Parents: pick child(ren) up no later than 8:45 p.m.*	Various
Monday	Coffee is available in the Mabee Building 24/7	
7:15 a.m.	Morning Prayer (~15-25 minutes)	Prayer Tank
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00-Noon	Workshops *Parents: drop off your child(ren) in the morning and pick them up no later than 12:15 p.m.*	Various
11:30-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
2:00-5:00 p.m.	Mini Courses	Various
2:30-4:30 p.m.	High Ropes available for those interested must arrive before 2:45 p.m. *minor(s) must have an adult accompany them*	High Ropes Course
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30-7:00 p.m.	Set-up Art Fair & Auction	Grace Room
7:00 p.m.	Worship	Dishman Auditorium
7:45-8:45 p.m.	Outdoor Art Fair & Auction	Grace Room
Tuesday		
7:15 a.m.	Morning Prayer (~15-25 minutes)	Prayer Tank
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00-Noon	Workshops *Parents: drop off your child(ren) in the morning and pick them up no later than 12:15 p.m.*	Various
11:30-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall

*Schedule subject to change

		Schedule subject to change
2:00-5:00 p.m.	Mini Courses	Various
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:45 p.m.	Worship	Indoor Chapel
7:30 p.m.	Pool Party	Pool
Wednesday		
7:15 a.m.	Morning Prayer (~15-25 minutes)	Prayer Tank
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00-Noon	Workshops *Parents: drop off your child(ren) in the morning and pick them up no later than 12:15 p.m.*	Various
11:30-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
2:00-5:00 p.m.	Mini Courses	Various
5:30-6:30 p.m.	BBQ Dinner	Riverfront Picnic Area
7:00 p.m.	Worship	Dishman Auditorium
7:45 p.m.	Yard Games and S'mores	Playground area at Westview classrooms
Thursday		
7:15 a.m.	Morning Prayer (~15-25 minutes)	Prayer Tank
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00-Noon	Workshops *Parents: drop off your child(ren) in the morning and pick them up no later than 12:15 p.m.*	Various
11:30-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
4:30 p.m.	Main Auditorium open to set-up for Final Art Show (Doors will be locked at 8:30 p.m. & re-open at 8 a.m.)	
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30 p.m.	Worship	Chapel on the Hill
7:30-9:00 p.m.	Movie – Encanto	Dishman Auditorium
Friday		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30-9:00 a.m.	Final preparations for the show	Main Auditorium
9:00 a.m.	Participant Art Show & Closing Worship	Main Auditorium

Housing checkout is at 11:00 a.m., please plan accordingly with your scheduled events.